Netherlands

Frank Hosmar
Demi Haerkens
Sanne Voets
Lotte Krijnsen

Germany

Isabell Nowak
Gianna Regenbrecht
Heidemarie Dresing
Martina Benzinger

Belgium
Kevin Van Ham
Manon Claeys
Nicole Den Dulk

Spain

Iker Beitia Astondoa
Daniel Larranaga Zapater
Carla Onrubia Roman
Félix Gomez Gonzalez

Singapor
Laurentia Tan
Gemma Rose Foo
Hilaru Su

Japan
Katsuji Takashima
Soshi Yoshigoe
Mitshudi Miyaiji
Sho Inaga

Australia
Amelia White

Mathilda Carnegie
Emma Booth

Brazil

Thiago Fonseca Dos Santos
Flamarion Pereira Da Silva
Sérgio Ribeiro De Oliva

TEAM
Alphaville N.O.P
Ehl Daula
Demantur RS2 N.O.O.
Rosenstolz

Fayola

Fuerst Sinclair
La Boum 20
Nautika

Eros Van Ons Heem
San Dior
Wallace

Absolut
Bohemio Los
Fuersténau
Merlin

Banestro
Ladana 7
Gambler

Huzette BH
Dueto
Flylight
Exclusive

Genius
Bocelli 6
Friday IV

Francis
Francis
Millenium

73,954
73,625
73,583
71,226

70,155

72,02
70,556
70,119

70,659
70,75
65,96

66,708

65,75
65,392
64,192

73,929
55,833
60,588

63,208
63,99
63,586
63,48

69,806
66,75
67,745

61,899
61,919

INDIVIDUAI Total

71,786 145,74
75,61 149,235
73,821 147,404
71,618 142,844
442,379

69,365 139,52
72,941 144,961
71,128 141,684
72,559 142,678
429,323

70,476 141,135
71,016 141,766
70,49 136,45
419,351

65,325 132,033
62,155 127,905
64,902 130,294
64,853 129,045
391,372

70,595 144,524
62,916 118,749
60,049 120,637
383,91

63,699 126,907
65,098 129,088
63,725 127,311
63,382 126,862
383,306

69,286 139,092
69,39 136,14
0 67,745
342,977

58,452 120,351
65,147 127,066
65,476 65,476

312,893



